

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2773/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2012 in CRLM No.7229/ 2012 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALWINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest and office report)

Date: 23/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish Chandra,Adv.  
Mr. Ravinder Kumar,Adv.  
For Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Bansal,AAG.Pb.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Pardaman Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Yadav,Adv.  
  
Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, the matter is adjourned for four weeks for filing counter affidavit.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER